Date:
25th August 2020

- ONE DAY INTERNATIONAL WEBINAR
"RECENT TRENDS IN COMPUTER SCIENCE Time:
N ITS APPLICATIONS" 7:00 pra - 900 pre
Dr. Phillip G. Bradford
Director of the Computer Science Program Org ani zed

at University of Connecticut,USA B
Title of Talk V

Labeled Graphs and Inclusion-based Points ~ Department of Computer Science & IQAC
to Analysis Of

Surendranath Evening College

ABOUT THE COLLEGE:

Dr. Andrew Park
Associate Professor in the Department of In the year 1884, the renowned intellectual and nationalist, Surendranath Banerjee
Computing Science at Thompson Rivers founded Surendranath College in Kolkata. Over the years three more sister colleges were
University, Canada added and Surendranath Evening College began its distinguished journey from 1961.
Title of Talk Surendranath Banerjee was not only a patriot and one of the foremost voices in India’s

Modeling and Devising Crowd freedom struggle, but also a visionary educationist. True to his principles Surendranath
Management Strategies using Agent-Based Evening College has inspired and fostered thousands of students in their path to glory
Modeling and Simulation and success.



e Technical §Up'b6' |
e Member: Sri Shukc

_ cher-in-charge) ‘ﬁ E&

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PARTICIPANTS:

> For registration; CLICK HERE €=

> Registration Fee: Nil.

> Last date of registration: 24.08.2020.

> Participation will be confirmed purely on the first cum first served basis.

> Webinar Platform: Google Meet (Meeting link will be sent to the confirmed participantson
24.08.2020 to their respective mail id).

> Participants are requested to join the meeting keeping their audio mute and video off.

> E-certificate will be given to the participants after receiving the feedback form
which will be sent to them via email after the completion of the Webinar.

Address: 24/2, M. G. Road,
Kolkata: 700 009
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScWZk8CJIVc4O_DywHYRNQ4Tb3cTQZ0cm109laF7LDs6waSeA/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScWZk8CJIVc4O_DywHYRNQ4Tb3cTQZ0cm109laF7LDs6waSeA/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdY8xAMuc_vwwuFUWhfJg0BNsaLwEgkQ5pCEnwRmBGTZ-_BhQ/viewform?usp=pp_url

The current trends in computer science are Machine Learning (ML), Blockchain, Cyber Security,
Internet of Things (loT) and Big Data. Points-to static analysis focuses on determining which memory
locations variables point to. This is key to understanding aliases to the same memory locations for
static analysis of software programs. Aliases can get complex due to pointers, call-by-reference,
array indexing, and forms of polymorphism.

e RN

e 06:45pm - 07:00pm: Entry through the Meeting Link

e 07:00pm - 07:10pm: Welcome address
By Sri Debapriya Sanyal, IQAC Coordinator, SNEC

e 07:10pm - 07:50pm: Speach by Dr. Philip G. Bradford
e 07:50pm - 08:00pm: Interactive Session )

e 08:00pm - 08:45pm: Speach by Dr. Andrew Park

e 08:45pm - 08:55pm: Interactive Session s Mg
e 08:55pm - 09:00pm: Vote of Thanks m W ‘“"
By Dr. Supti Saha Roy, Teacher-in-charge, SNEC | gx *"*‘ﬁ’“,ﬁ;

.




Timestamp Email Address: Name: Affiliation: Gender: Contact Number:
21/08/2020 16:12:07 subham.ghosal123@gmail.com ARUIT GHOSAL WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY Male 9674064729
21/08/2020 23:43:20 devd.ban@gmail.com Dr. Kabita Dey Das WBUTTEPA Female 09433911769
22/08/2020 15:25:45 nirmalmitra9@gmail.com DR.NIRMAL KUMAR MIT WBUTTEPA Male 8617755707
18/08/2020 13:02:48 debarati881@gmail.com Debarati Sarkar Vivekananda College Thakurpukur Female 9432062648
18/08/2020 13:19:32 romela.juengg@gmail.com Romela Dutta Vivekananda college Thakurpukur Female 07980277807
21/08/2020 18:03:32 bagbiplabkumar@gmail.com BIPLAB KUMAR BAG VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN Male 9748018945
21/08/2020 16:06:05 rituparna93mondal@gmail.com Rituparna Mondal Vidyasagar University Female 7686916455
24/08/2020 17:20:23 avijit97halder@gmail.com Avijit Halder Vidyasagar smriti Mandir (Ignou) Male 9083774498
21/08/2020 14:20:06 ghoshdebarupal@gmail.com Debarupa Ghosh Vidyasagar College For Women, Calcutta University Female 9007416288
18/08/2020 12:57:24 mihir.dam@gmail.com Mihir Dam Vidyasagar College For Women Male 9836161256
23/08/2020 18:32:05 debdulalgoswami56é@gmail.com Dr. SHILA CHAKRABOR' V. U. Female 8670742730
18/08/2020 20:02:47 tiwary.yavanika@gmail.com Yavanika Tiwary University of Kalyani Female 8158965642
24/08/2020 00:11:50 piyasaha1766@gmail.com Piya Saha University of Calcutta Female 8620028546
17/08/2020 21:43:27 27d.amita@gmail.com AMITA DE University of Calcutta Female 8961638559
21/08/2020 18:04:34 jayjitmondal22@gmail.com JAYJIT MONDAL UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA Male 9903381230
21/08/2020 16:23:48 somnathdas.das07@gmail.com SOMNATH DAS UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA Male 8274937224
21/08/2020 21:10:09 sounakpal1@gmail.com Sounak Pal University of Calcutta Male 9804638036
17/08/2020 18:17:30 suchandradas45@gmail.com Suchandra Das University of Calcutta Male 7980640294
21/08/2020 19:24:32 paulsaptaparna12@gmail.com Saptaparna Paul UG student of mathematics honours in Krishnagar G Female 8167856527
21/08/2020 17:48:10 naskarishani1@gmail.com Ms. Ishani Naskar UG Student Female 9163522804
07/08/2020 17:08:37 soumyadip.uccom@gmail.com Soumyadip Dutta UEMK Male 9748081141
17/08/2020 21:18:53 rabelrock@gmail.com RABEL GUHAROY UCET, VBU, HAZARIBAG Male 7980262223
17/08/2020 23:13:04 suvadipdas30@gmail.com Suvadip Das THK Jain College, University of Calcutta Male 9674947154
21/08/2020 21:21:03 whybapan@gmail.com BAPAN CHAKRABORTY The University of Burdwan, Sociology Department  Male 8946069220
21/08/2020 16:38:07 Jagannathrakshit769@gmail.com Jagannath Rakshit The University Of Burdwan Male 7031031320
22/08/2020 14:34:12 sarkarp32@gmail.com DR PRASANTA SARKAF THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Male 9474174532
21/08/2020 16:33:46 Salimvg2@gmail.com MD SALIM MONDAL The University Of Burdwan Male 9804066864
18/08/2020 09:51:21 pinakshide@gmail.com PINAKSHI DE The Calcutta Anglo Gujarati College (MAKAUT) Male 9836333198
18/08/2020 14:25:21 debasdas58@gmail.com Namrata Das Techno India University Female 9163474217
19/08/2020 21:54:04 abirsarkar1987@gmail.com Kaushik Sarkar Techno India main saltlake Male 9830827144
19/08/2020 12:44:25 dibyatanu3@gmail.com DIBYA PRASAD Teacher Female 9239052889
22/08/2020 00:04:35 rkritu90@gmail.com Rituparna Kundu T.H.K Jain College Female 8100296836
21/08/2020 23:52:27 paulpuja4@gmail.com Puja Paul T. H. K Jain College Female 8961167931
21/08/2020 21:25:47 samirdas.smcu@gmail.com Dr. Samir Chandra Das  System Manager and Professor Male 9804575365
20/08/2020 10:12:57 Karbiswadeep@gmail.com Biswadeep kar Surendranath evening college,University of calcutta Male 9674692583
21/08/2020 02:36:38 lopade18@gmail.com MISS LOPA DE SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE,SEALDAH Female 9831075565
17/08/2020 20:36:33 adebangshi@gmail.com Anupam Debangshi Surendranath Evening College Male 09007502145
19/08/2020 10:27:07 meashok.chatterjee@gmail.com Ashok Chatterjee Surendranath Evening College Male 9831293903
22/08/2020 17:56:31 satyaijit.biswas832@gmail.com Dr.Satyaijit Biswas Surendranath Evening College Male 9143186953
18/08/2020 19:19:22 madhulika.tiwary@gmail.com Madhulika Tiwary Surendranath Evening college Female 7063487911
17/08/2020 19:54:38 abhipod@gmail.com Abhijit Poddar Surendranath Evening College Male 9433728664
23/08/2020 14:20:49 debasismanna451@yahoo.in Debasis Manna Surendranath Evening College Male 9433837716
17/08/2020 23:34:41 devdip.mf963@gmail.com Devdip Mal Surendranath Evening College Male 7003235886
18/08/2020 07:18:46 spmajhi73@gmail.com Dr Sankar Prasad Majhi  Surendranath Evening College Male 9434564086
17/08/2020 20:28:19 sunon84@gmail.com Dr SUNON NANDY Surendranath evening college Male 8334858376
07/08/2020 17:10:24 contactathimadri@gmail.com Himadri Nath Saha Surendranath Evening College Male 9830249248
17/08/2020 17:23:36 rajpapano1@gmail.com Raj Sinha SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE Male +917003427429
17/08/2020 17:36:43 shukdeb.paul@gmail.com Shukdeb Paul Surendranath Evening College Male +919830333103
17/08/2020 19:32:07 sohinibubu@gmail.com Sohini Gupta Surendranath Evening College Female 7003011911
20/08/2020 17:04:45 sutirthapal11111@gmail.com SUTIRTHA PAL Surendranath Evening College Male 8240561564
23/08/2020 18:38:55 totonghosh200@gmail.com Toton Ghosh Surendranath Evening College Male 9062159328
20/08/2020 09:36:11 abhishekbarick2000@gmail.com Bishal Barick Surendranath Evening collage Male 8697694849
19/08/2020 21:00:53 antusaha457@gmail.com Sanjip Saha Surendranath College, Calcutta University Male 9073235203
19/08/2020 20:12:03 sayanip2016@gmail.com Sayani Pal Surendranath College, University of Calcutta. Female 9062425496
21/08/2020 10:52:36 gsomen618@gmail.com Somen Ghosh Surendranath college sealdah Male 7044319722
21/08/2020 18:06:32 priyankasen30111992@gmail.com PRIYANKA SEN SURENDRANATH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN Female 08910298695
20/08/2020 12:27:48 barshadasbrp033@gmail.com Barsh Das Surendranath college Computer Science Departmen Female 8017673092
20/08/2020 12:22:30 supriyoc4646@gmail.com Supriyo Chakraborty Surendranath college Computer science Departmen Male 9749179857
20/08/2020 12:25:02 ditworadytto@gmail.com Ditwora Biswas Surendranath college bsc computer science honours Female 6294754123
19/08/2020 20:12:06 anushkadiyasen2000@gmail.com Anushka Sen Surendranath College , Calcutta University Female 8697576922
17/08/2020 21:38:15 bivasamadder@yahoo.com Dr. Biva Samadder Surendranath college Female 8902552115
24/08/2020 14:26:21 pritydenria@gmail.com Prity Denria Surendranath college Female 8420302357
19/08/2020 20:06:15 s.aditya2000n@gmail.com Aditya Sadhukhan Surendranath College Male 6289436934
19/08/2020 20:20:57 duttaankita1125@gmail.com Ankita Dutta Sarkar Surendranath College Female 8777675329
19/08/2020 23:12:10 arnabnath49@gmail.com Arnab Nath Surendranath College Male 6290614651
20/08/2020 12:35:32 ikundu66@gmail.com Indranil Kundu Surendranath college Male 8335977327
21/08/2020 00:46:34 himpd01@gmail.com Rohan Mukherjee Surendranath College Male 8240801636
20/08/2020 22:50:07 rumamistry.cs@gmail.com RUMA MISTRY Surendranath College Female 6289373376
19/08/2020 20:05:49 santaseel@gmail.com Santaseel Chakraborty  Surendranath College Male 8981581348
19/08/2020 20:39:32 shucismita2304@gmail.com Shuchismita Sarkar Surendranath College Female 8016366142
21/08/2020 15:45:52 swakharj7pro2001@gmail.com Swakhar Saha Surendranath College Male 6291112858
17/08/2020 19:08:25 urmilasen@hotmail.com Urmila Sen Surendra nath evening college Female 07890903729
19/08/2020 20:07:29 dishasana76@gmail.com Disha Sana Surendra Nath College Female 07980558711



Timestamp
24/08/2020 07:04:11
21/08/2020 19:51:14
17/08/2020 17:13:39
19/08/2020 08:38:30
18/08/2020 21:20:25
19/08/2020 23:03:08
19/08/2020 22:21:38
18/08/2020 16:17:08
21/08/2020 19:08:49
19/08/2020 06:54:56
24/08/2020 08:59:53
21/08/2020 21:04:56
21/08/2020 17:31:18
21/08/2020 16:37:04
21/08/2020 19:12:50
17/08/2020 20:24:58
22/08/2020 00:16:42
17/08/2020 17:34:24
20/08/2020 06:26:32
24/08/2020 08:57:22
21/08/2020 16:08:56
21/08/2020 20:54:29
21/08/2020 16:11:13
21/08/2020 21:18:47
17/08/2020 17:29:27
20/08/2020 19:30:58
17/08/2020 17:16:29
22/08/2020 20:18:33
21/08/2020 16:07:26
24/08/2020 10:53:31
17/08/2020 20:06:49
21/08/2020 14:06:47
22/08/2020 18:24:57
17/08/2020 18:23:35
21/08/2020 17:33:23
21/08/2020 15:55:14
17/08/2020 17:55:32
24/08/2020 09:36:45
21/08/2020 14:53:17
21/08/2020 17:47:32
22/08/2020 21:48:54
21/08/2020 16:57:10
17/08/2020 22:08:05
20/08/2020 20:48:48
17/08/2020 17:21:10
21/08/2020 17:25:30
17/08/2020 17:58:55
17/08/2020 17:49:34
24/08/2020 12:45:35
24/08/2020 12:51:26
24/08/2020 13:04:16
21/08/2020 16:49:14
21/08/2020 16:04:59
18/08/2020 22:28:13
17/08/2020 19:01:15
22/08/2020 09:40:26
23/08/2020 13:10:37
21/08/2020 17:02:06
17/08/2020 17:22:04
21/08/2020 22:20:38
21/08/2020 16:43:44
21/08/2020 16:26:59
22/08/2020 21:34:24
20/08/2020 10:32:35
19/08/2020 21:32:38
19/08/2020 21:41:22
21/08/2020 20:28:33
21/08/2020 16:11:22
24/08/2020 15:11:11
19/08/2020 09:06:38
17/08/2020 18:57:45
24/08/2020 13:41:14
23/08/2020 16:18:41

Email Address:
krishanumajumder51@gmail.com
chandrikasaha913@gmail.com
biswajitdas4158@gmail.com
sayancoolmajumder99@gmail.com
jhaa03362@gmail.com
shrabantisamanta24@gmail.com
sdswagattamdas@gmail.com
pakask23@gmail.com
ruksa1234khatoon@gmail.com
ayannandi51@gmail.com
Rowniarmampi191@gmail.com
rcalohomora27@gmail.com
shatarupadas542@gmail.com
sreshthabasu32@gmail.com
itikabiswas11@gmail.com
adksingh55@gmail.com
aiushdas875@gmail.com
Akash.deb.deb13@gmail.com
Arun.shubham64@gmail.com
Sahbikash2017@gmail.com
bipsadebnath17@gmail.com
dhrubomellow99@gmail.com
harshitsharmasgt97 @gmail.com
jayashis1234@gmail.com
jayatighosh07 @gmail.com
Jaydip_m@yahoo.com
imsaif741@gmail.com
mallickmegha54@gmail.com
Ivumou12@gmail.com
nitumoni09112016@gmail.com
baithapooja3@gmail.com
rj08rahul@gmail.com
ranjitdas974991@gmail.com
$s7792183@gmail.com
sanjitdas790807 @gmail.com
sanjitamoyra8335@gmail.com
sanketmondal1998@gmail.com
sayan05112000@gmail.com
sarkarshilpi789@gmail.com
gokushreya69@gmail.com
sohamchatterjee1998@gmail.com
acharyasougata800@gmail.com
sougata.nba@gmail.com
souravkhan0701@gmail.com
suchandramallick.mallick@gmail.com
ghoshsujoy336@gmail.com
Sumanr619@gmail.com
s.saha.surojit.1995@gmail.com
sarkarmegha789@gmail.com
Pritisah157 @gmail.com
rabindranath.2506 @gmail.com
arijitbera3635@gmail.com
prarthitaa.mukherjee@gmail.com
ghosal.arijit@gmail.com
profsaha@hotmail.com
ashiskumargana@gmail.com
rachanamukherjee1999@gmail.com
mithundaslg@gmail.com
noko.chakrabarti@gmail.com
veeramaddali@gmail.com
sutapa_sen81@yahoo.com
g.srivastava1985@gmail.com
carnagesolicit@gmail.com
roy.anandarup@gmail.com
sayani.sen@gmail.com
utpalghosh58@gmail.com
mallickkumudranjan@gmail.com
pabitra9909@mail.com
pabitra9909@gmail.com
singharec@yahoo.co.in
sayandasamc@gmail.com
wbmkkol2013@gmail.com
nimaisantra1988@gmail.com

Name:

Krishanu Majumder
Chandrika Saha
Biswaijit Das

Sayan Majumder
Avinash Kumar jha
Shrabanti Samanta
SWAGATTAM DAS

Affiliation:

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya
Study

Students
Student(IGNOU)
Student (IGNOU)
Student (IGNOU)
STUDENT (IGNOU)

AKASH KUMAR PRASAL STUDENT (BCA, IGNOU)

Ruksa Khatun
Ayan Nandi

Mampi Rowniar
Rohit Roychowdhury
Shatarupa Das
Sreshtha Basu
Yuktamukhi Biswas
Aditya Singh

Aiush Das

Akash Deb

Ashis Kundu
Bikash sah

Bipsa Debnath

Student , Department of Education from St.Xavier's

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Dhrubojyoti Roychowdhur Student

Harshit kumar Sharma
Jayashis Paul

JAYATI GHOSH
Jaydip Mukherjee

MD TAUSIFUZZAMAN
Megha Mallick

Nitish Gupta

Nitumoni Mech

Pooja Baitha

Rahul Prasad Shaw
Ranijit Das

Sailesh Singh

Sanijit Das

Sanjita Moyra

Sanket Mondal

Sayan Mukherjee
Shilpi Sarkar

Shreya Mondal

Soham Chatterjee
Sougata Acharya
Sougata bhattacharyya
Sourav Khan
Suchandra Mallick
Sujoy Ghosh

Suman Roy

Surojit Saha

Shilpi Sarkar

Priti Sah

Soumajit Sharma

Avrijit bera

Prarthita Mukherjee
ARIJIT GHOSAL

DR. UMASANKA SAHA
ASHIS KUMAR GANA
Rachana Mukherjee
Mithun Das

Debasmita Chakrabarti

MADDALI VEERANJANE SIR C R Reddy College of Engineering

SUTAPA SEN

Mr.Gaurav Kumar Srivast Shri Jagdamba Saran Singh Educational Institute Be

Souvik
Anandarup Roy
Sayani Sen
UTPAL GHOSH
kumudRanjan Mallick
Pabitra Biswas
Pabitra Biswas
Debasis Singha
SAYAN DAS
MANIK DAS
NIMAI SANTRA

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
student
Student
student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
State aided college teacher

St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Kolkata

Gender:

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

St. Thomas' College of Engineering & Technology, K Male

SNEC KOLKATA

SJSV PURI

Sivanath Sastri College
Sivanath Sastri College
Sir Gurudas Mahavidyalay

Shri Shikshayatan College

School Student

Sarojini Naidu College for Women
Sarojini Naidu College For Women
Sarojini Naidu College for Women

SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL H S

Sagar Mahavidyalaya
Sagar Mahavidyalaya

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

SACT(Dept. of Electronic Science) , Surendranath E Male

SACT
SACT

SABANG SAJANIKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Male
Male
Male

Contact Number:
+919954955030
7557829274
+919123689862
9733402853
7890985183
7278665354
9062774793
9038668594
7890720870
9083557035
8346015544
9330487778
8584960745
+919163655467
6295952405
8420440877
7980440309
6290395802
8777547661
7005723626
+918777329087
7903310528
09804314744
9382204801
6290547220
8584976523
7059532318
6297645442
8583046465
8014847661
8910149682
09163536485
9749911972
8961359286
7908078016
7980659667
9875678824
9679794812
6295935886
8017616250
6290286533
7679475796
8101178706
09932780509
7980362939
6291658875
9563292427
7278485391
6295935886
8478009304
7059788769
9732883635
7003466834
09433476991
9123003562
7788988098
7450053314
9734131565
9434534220
9440114344
9830949844
9919995593
8918757836
+919434431713
9748659919
8653887538
701438995
9800875850
9800875850
9433268323
9830251108
9153200084
6289418546



Timestamp

21/08/2020 21:34:45
20/08/2020 18:33:04
21/08/2020 11:14:16
21/08/2020 22:55:37
21/08/2020 23:07:37
21/08/2020 23:40:52
21/08/2020 19:30:42
21/08/2020 19:35:07
21/08/2020 21:23:34
21/08/2020 16:27:23
21/08/2020 18:49:37
20/08/2020 15:13:46
19/08/2020 17:51:54
17/08/2020 20:13:18
21/08/2020 16:09:32
21/08/2020 17:06:59
21/08/2020 16:27:59
21/08/2020 16:15:21
24/08/2020 19:53:58
24/08/2020 20:03:39
22/08/2020 15:18:58
18/08/2020 08:17:28
20/08/2020 12:07:21
20/08/2020 12:11:22
20/08/2020 11:59:31
20/08/2020 11:57:50
20/08/2020 08:15:24
22/08/2020 19:20:38
21/08/2020 12:36:19
21/08/2020 14:03:45
22/08/2020 16:13:04
17/08/2020 20:35:55
18/08/2020 13:52:02
17/08/2020 22:56:06
20/08/2020 11:28:19
18/08/2020 13:07:24
17/08/2020 21:13:15
18/08/2020 15:11:13
21/08/2020 17:26:46
21/08/2020 16:17:12
21/08/2020 22:35:22
21/08/2020 21:01:47
21/08/2020 22:02:59
21/08/2020 22:12:40
21/08/2020 16:26:58
21/08/2020 16:52:50
21/08/2020 16:53:04
21/08/2020 17:05:54
21/08/2020 17:11:12
21/08/2020 16:46:45
21/08/2020 13:51:27
21/08/2020 16:09:20
23/08/2020 09:01:24
22/08/2020 23:02:45
22/08/2020 22:47:45
22/08/2020 23:10:46
22/08/2020 23:07:54
22/08/2020 13:43:47
21/08/2020 17:43:23
17/08/2020 17:57:47
21/08/2020 23:29:14
20/08/2020 09:52:18
18/08/2020 13:13:04
21/08/2020 21:12:41
20/08/2020 16:48:37
21/08/2020 20:58:59
21/08/2020 22:08:18
21/08/2020 00:23:13
22/08/2020 15:47:30
21/08/2020 00:23:49
21/08/2020 16:45:40
19/08/2020 15:54:16
21/08/2020 19:37:14

Email Address:
dipankar.khorat@gmail.com
santra.dipankar@gmail.com
arindammond@gmail.com
arupk.b@gmail.com
soumou601@gmail.com
swapanshakhari@gmail.com
prakashzkumar123@gmail.com
Sudiptodutta5@gmail.com
Soumenjana.me1999@gmai.com
atanuadhya1988@gmail.com
t.anowar4588@gmail.com
kousik8086@gmail.com
pkhnm.amitavaghosh@gmail.com
arupkm14@gmail.com
Swastikalama@pjc.ac.in
amitava.sarder@gmail.com
rampadasau253@gmail.com
uttamkumardas0970@gmail.com
rebatirn224@gmail.com
rebatirn224@gmail.com
sheelarundg@gmail.com
agarwaldeepak491@gmail.com
sk7273140@gmail.com
dheerajprajapati007 @gmail.com
shaileshthelegend5647@gmail.com
shivamsinghurban005@gmail.com
vishal753saini4@gmail.com
Sharmila.94saha@gmail.com
avishek.nac.cs@gmail.com
sayantani347@gmail.com
Sourimasaha8420@gmail.com
piyali_mca@yahoo.co.in
alekhyapoddar2@gmail.com
sanyalindrayan@gmail.com
Payelnath385@gmail.com
aranyasen14@gmail.com
tanmay1974de@gmail.com
moumi145@gmail.com
shyamapriya.chowdhury@nit.ac.in
shilpi.pal@nit.ac.in
tapanenduiacs@gmail.com
surapati.math@gmail.com
kalyani.roy166@gmail.com
chiranjitpal7465@gmail.com
amitmalakar013@gmail.com
prasenjitpal1818@gmail.com
nilimamaiti177@gmail.com
poulomipramanik5498@gmail.com
sayandas64888@gmail.com
nayan909@gmail.com
bdas52278@gmail.com
GOURABDUTTA161198@Gmail.Com
raynandini18@gmail.com
hazrasubir@gmail.com
kumargourab@msit.edu.in
nivedita.neogi@msit.edu.in
amitavaauto@rediffmail.com
dipikadhara06@gmail.com
proy037@gmail.com
deysud@gmail.com
abhisekdrone2008@gmail.com
sudiptoroy2107@gmail.com
monsar123@gmail.com
arnabchatterjeea.cO8@gmail.com
satarupash888@gmail.com
sohamban@gmail.com
mesubrata13@gmail.com
suparnasaha5@gmail.com
skg.20158301@mtech.nitdgp.ac.in
roytamoghno89@gmail.com
Shahnawazkhan852@gmail.com
aeun.shubham64@gmail.com
maity.dilip2016@gmail.com

Name:

Dipankar Khorat
Dipankar Santra
Arindam Mondal

Affiliation:
RCC Institute of Information Technology, Kolkata
RCC Institute of Information Technology, Kol-15
RCC Institute of Information Technology

Gender:

Male
Male
Male

ARUP KUMAR BHATTACRCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOG Male

Soumen Mukherjee
Swapan Shakhari

RCC Institute of Information Technology
RCC Institute of Information Technology

PRAKASH KUMAR HAJA RANCHI UNIVERSITY RANCHI

Sudipto Dutta
SOUMEN JANA
Atanu Adhya

Tarik Anowar
Kousik Bhattacharya
Amitava Ghosh

Male
Male
Male

Rampurhat College ,The University of Burdwan (Dist Male

RAMNAGAR COLLEGE

Raiganj University

Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya
Rabindra Bharati University

Purush Kanpur Haridas Nandi Mahavidyalaya

ARUP KUMAR MALLICK Professor (Heramba chandra college)

Prof. Swastika Lama
AMITAVA SARDER
Rampada Sau
Uttam Kumar Das
Rebati Ranjan Ojha
Rebati Ranjan Ojha

Dr. Sheela Datta Ghatak

Deepak Agarwal
Sunil

Dheeraj
shailesh kumar
shivam Rajput
vishal singh
Sharmila Saha
Avishek Choudhury
Sayantani Bose
Sourima saha
Piyali Mukherjee
Alekhya Poddar
Indrayan sanyal
Payel Debnath
Rishav Sen
Tanmay De

MOUMITA KUMAR (ROY NETAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA ,ARAMBAGH

Prabhu Jagatbandhu College, Calcutta University

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

PRABHU JAGATBANDHU COLLEGE (AFFILIATED Male

Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya
Pandaveswar College

Panchthupi Haripada Gouribala College
Panchthupi Haripada Gouribala College
P. D.Women's College

NSEC

Nothing

nothing

nothing

Nothing

nothing

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

NIELIT(DOEACC SOCIETY)BARASAT GOVT.COLL Female

New Alipore College, University of Calcutta

New Alipore College
New alipore college

Netaji Subhash Engineering College (MAKAUT)

Netaji Subhash Engineering College
Netaji Subhash Engineering College
Netaji Subhash Engineering College
Netaji Subhash Engineering College
Netaji Subhash Engineering College

Shyamapriya Chatterjee Narula Institute of Technology

Dr. Shilpi Pal

Narula Institute of Technology

DR. TAPANENDU KAMIL NARAJOLE RAJ COLLEGE

Dr. Surapati Pramanik
KALYANI ROY
Mr.Chiranjit Pal
Amit Malakar

Mr. Prasenijit Pal
Ms. Nilima Maiti
Poulomi pramanik
Sayan Das

Dr Nayan Roy
Biswajit Das
GOURAB DUTTA
NANDINI RAY
Subir Hazra

KUMAR GOURAB MALLI MEGHNAD SAHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Nivedita Neogi
AMITAVA DAS
Dipika Dhara
Priyanka Roy

Sudip Dey

Abhisek Chakraborty
Sudipto Roy

Monali Poddar
Arnab Chatterjee
Satarupa Saha

Nandalal Ghosh B.T.College
NABADWIP VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya (Bhupatinagar

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya
MUC Women's College

Mr.

Mr.

Midnapore College ( Autonomous)
Meghnad Saha Institute of Technology

Meghnad Saha Institute of Technology
MAKAUT

MAKAUT

MAKAUT

MAKAUT

Maharaja Srischandra College

Maharaja Manindra Chandra College (University Of (

Maharaja Manindra Chandra College
M.Phil research scholar
Librarian

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

SOHAM BANDYOPADHY LECTURER AT DR. B. C. ROY POLYTECHNIC, DU Male

Subrata Ghosh
Suparna Saha Biswas

Lecturer
Lecturer

SURJYA KANTA GHOSF Lecturer

TAMOGHNO ROY

Lecturer

Male
Female
Male
Male

MD SHAHNAWAZ AKHT, LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY DARBHAN Male

Kiran Singh
DILIP MAITY

Kiran Singh
KHEJURI COLLEGE

Female
Male

Contact Number:
7003949051
9433477274
8334844491
9231894349
9231663791

09804957389
9709209252

08348384450
9382652897
9382272006
9735069222
9007505669
9433473855
9830289336
8509275748

09231874481
9593172596
8436535951
7047999392
7047999392
9434410793

+918092022181
8950137163
9996272632
7015461408
9996393701
8708166500
7686852643
8981256155

08017875165
6285637717

+919432373748
6290355314
9051013983
8583847149
7003296962
9830469047
9830778284

09432875632
8910517242
9734531749
9477035544
8420596472
9093044035
7407303359
8101265208
8509870848
8927381445
7364867483

09477829131

+919830123475
8582874913
9474449608
9830473809
9874632803
9051399003
9126346806
8240021918
8017859393
9433480842
8902663706
8617728924
9433668696
7047762060
9830350417
9732014976
7980927252
9883488282
7001069903

07980458023
9835432979
7044699195
9932980693



Timestamp

22/08/2020 23:45:33
22/08/2020 19:06:07
21/08/2020 16:20:06
22/08/2020 01:12:47
20/08/2020 06:24:24
19/08/2020 15:59:25
23/08/2020 17:27:17
21/08/2020 16:14:35
19/08/2020 15:20:31
21/08/2020 21:35:56
22/08/2020 14:23:01
22/08/2020 23:21:51
24/08/2020 19:04:57
17/08/2020 19:02:37
21/08/2020 16:15:12
21/08/2020 19:01:31
21/08/2020 18:14:26
21/08/2020 16:47:22
21/08/2020 16:57:08
23/08/2020 13:02:36
21/08/2020 16:07:38
21/08/2020 18:29:23
21/08/2020 21:34:36
17/08/2020 17:45:03
21/08/2020 16:52:59
22/08/2020 11:08:46
23/08/2020 17:10:27
21/08/2020 20:58:06
20/08/2020 00:40:31
23/08/2020 23:46:31
21/08/2020 22:02:25
21/08/2020 22:01:50
22/08/2020 19:18:01
22/08/2020 11:34:39
23/08/2020 11:04:16
21/08/2020 11:20:47
23/08/2020 12:24:31
21/08/2020 22:26:05
24/08/2020 14:24:15
21/08/2020 14:12:01
21/08/2020 14:15:54
23/08/2020 09:18:29
17/08/2020 18:56:43
21/08/2020 19:51:07
18/08/2020 14:17:50
21/08/2020 22:39:41
19/08/2020 19:32:54
22/08/2020 01:09:40
21/08/2020 19:55:17
21/08/2020 16:29:22
21/08/2020 20:16:40
21/08/2020 19:58:32
21/08/2020 16:24:57
21/08/2020 18:07:49
21/08/2020 16:38:30
21/08/2020 21:48:46
21/08/2020 22:48:27
21/08/2020 16:26:55
18/08/2020 12:05:58
21/08/2020 16:40:28
24/08/2020 09:12:19
18/08/2020 12:35:41
21/08/2020 16:38:11
23/08/2020 14:16:14
22/08/2020 13:38:00
23/08/2020 04:08:52
17/08/2020 18:54:53
22/08/2020 22:43:21
21/08/2020 16:14:40
22/08/2020 09:38:01
21/08/2020 21:56:40
21/08/2020 21:15:54
19/08/2020 15:53:03

Email Address:
fazle1988@gmail.com
jayotighosal123@gnail.com
pribatta@gmail.com
kalyani.mitra@jisuniversity.ac.in
geojayatra@gmail.com
sumantapapan@gmail.com
rammetkarmath@rediffmail.com
thakuria.alakesh75@gmail.com
rajeshrajasingha@gmail.com
aloksaha@hpcl.in
monalishamajhi7@gmail.com
sujitsensantipur@gmail
sujitsensantipur@gmail.com
uttiyoarnabsaha@gmail.com
dhriti.thakuria@gmail.com
saumyamuk6@gmail.com
madhulaxmisharma@gmail.com
sujandebnath733145@gmail.com
manojkrsingha57 1@gmail.com
dd.debashish2012@gmail.com
abhijitdutta.kulgachia@gmail.com
gnaskar815@gmail.com
souvik.majumdar90@gmail.com
umukherjee3470@gmail.com
priyanka18021985g@gmail.com
subhendushekharbhakta@gmail.com
suman.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in
sashibajaj.mukherjee@bcrec.ac.in
imtiazbapi@gmail.com
dolaisambhu2@gmail.com
anupde2013@rediffmail.com
anupde2013@gmail.com
sbsudiptobanerje91@gmail.com
tanmoy.rudra@gmail.com
pallabidome1999@gmail.com
iamriddhisen@gmail.com
pc11april@gmail.com
dtnaiduphysics@gmail.com
pritydenria@gmail.com
arpansaha2401@gmail.com
debarupaghosh2000@gmail.com
swapaneogi14@gmail.com
sudipachowdhury.sc@gmail.com
aghosal5678@gmail.com
tapandatta785@gmail.com
mitraelectrical2011@gmail.com
Ravikant001@gmail.com
cacharya28@gmail.com
anweshade2623@gmail.com
rupsabhoumic@gmail.com
reek.beldacollege@gmail.com
jhantubangal012@gmail.com
tatanghosh83@gmail.com
amarnath.shit@gmail.com
gopalpandit8@gmail.com
debabratasamanta.83@gmail.com
sudiptakaran.sanskrit@gmail.com
renupandeybbau@gmail.com
dubeyashish7770@gmail.com
Kumariv127@gmail.com
chatterjee.jobs@gmail.com
samadderarnab@yahoo.com
sheelarundg@gmail.com
suptisaharoy21@gmail.com
bsatyabrata82@yahoo.com
nilanjana12singha@gmail.com
chirashre.lahiri@gmail.com
debashis.aec@gmail.com
sanjitjotder@gmail.com
mahaprasad@ammtcollege.ac.in
soumenphilosophy@gmail.com
biswasnilendu@gmail.com
arunkumarsingh.886@rediffmail.com

Name:

FAZLE ELAHI
JAYOTI GHOSAL
Prithwiraj Byabartta
DR. KALYANI MITRA
Jayatra Mandal
Sumanta Chakraborty

Affiliation:

Gender:

KANDRA RADHA KANTA KUNDU MAHAVIDYALAY Male

KANCHRAPARA COLLEGE

Jogesh Chandra Chaudhuri College
JIS University , Agarpara, Kolkata

Jayatra Mandal

Institute of Engineering and Management, Kolkata

Dr. Ram Govindrao Metk: Indira Gandhi college Nanded

Alakesh Thakuria
Rajesh Singha
Alok Kumar Saha
Monalisha Majhi
Mithu Sen

Mithu sen

IIT Roorkee

IGNOU

HPCL Ch.Manager
History Honours Student
Head Mistress

Head mistress

DR. UTTIYOARNAB SAH HBNI

Dhritishmita Thakuria
Saumya Mukherjee

SUJAN DEBNATH

Handique Girls' College

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Guru Nanak Institute of pharmaceutical science and Male
PROF. MADHU LAXMI S| GOVT KR G P G AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE GWAI Female

GOUR BANGA UNIVERSITY, MALDA

MANOJ KUMAR SINGHA GOUR BANGA UNIVERSITY

Debashish Debnath
Abhijit Dutta
Gouranga Naskar
Souvik Majumdar

Gotha A.R High School
Geography hons. Student
Food and Nutrition
Faculty

UTTAM KUMAR MUKHEI FACULTY

Dr.Priyanka Kumari

DSE Haryana

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

SUBHENDU SHEKHAR E DR.A.P.J ABDUL KALAM UNIVERSITY.INDORE(MI Male
DR. B. C. ROY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DURGA Male

SUMAN BANERJEE

Shashi Bajaj Mukherjee

IMTIAZ AHAMMAD
JOYDEB DOLAI
Arumay Jana

Anup De

Sudipta Banerjee
Dr. Tanmoy Rudra
Pallabi Dome
RIDDHIMAN SEN
Paramita Chatterjee
Dr.D.Thirupathi Naidu
Prity Denria

arpan saha
Debarupa Ghosh
Sapaanita Neogi
Sudipa Chowdhury
Anup Ghosal

Tapan Kumar Datta
Pritam Mitra
Ravikant

CHANDAN KUMAR ACH,

ANWESHA DE
Rupsa Bhoumic
REEK ROY
Jhantu Bangal
Tatan Ghosh

Dr. Amarnath Shit

Dr B C Roy Engineering College, Durgapur
Dinabandhu Andrews College; Kolkata

Dhruba Chand Halder college, Dakshin Barasat, Sot
Department of Physical Education, Jadavpur Univers
Department of Physical Education and Sport Science
Dakhineswar Bharati Bhaban Girl's High School
Confederation of Indian Universities, New Delhi

Computer science

College- ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY, Affiliation-

CharuChandra college, Kolkata

Chalapathi Institute of Engineering &Technology

Calcutta university
calcutta university

Calcutta University
Calcutta University
Calcutta University
cu

C.u.

BSC Hons Computer science 2nd year

Boom
BM MAHAVIDYALAYA

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, SALT LAKE CITY, K

Bhairab Ganguly College
Belda College

Bankura University
Balarampur College, Purulia
Balarampur College

GOPAL CHANDRA PANL BALARAMPUR COLLEGE
Mr. Debabrata Samanta Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya

SUDIPTA KUMAR KARAI BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Renu Pandey

Ashish Kumar Dubey
DrVeena Kumari
Madhurima Chatterjee
Arnab Samadder

Dr . Sheela Datta Ghatak Associate Professor, P. D. Women's College

Dr.Supti Saha Roy

SATYABRATA BISWAS

Nilanjana singha
Chirashree Lahiri
Debashis Chowdhury
Dr. Sanijit Jotder

Dr. Mahaprasad Ghosh

Mr. Soumen Pal
NILENDU BISWAS
Arun Kumar Singh

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University

B.Sc(Gen)

B.R.Ambedkar university muzaffarpur bihar

Asutosh college
Asutosh College

Associate Professor

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

ASSISTANT TEACHER, SANTIPUR ORIENTAL AC Male

Assistant Teacher

Female

Assistant Professor, Surendranath Evening College Female

Assistant Professor, Netaji Subhash Engineering Co Male

Assistant Professor, Calcutta University

Male

Asannagar MMT College (Affiliated to University of k Male

Asannagar MMT College

Asannagar Madan Mohan Tarkalankar College

Arun Kumar Singh

Male
Male
Male

Contact Number:
9775653160
9674355392

+919547775486
8777207859
9836354590
7003864159
9822312176
8486122875
9851415518
9432015966
8777583169
8918729481
8918729481
9874118770
8473803592
8336908766

08989476777
7547931483
6294145427
9593333636

07450887319
6289218879

+19681892754
9883069783
9671873665
9474892873
9434535617
9433315145
9836635117
9083541969
9641000000
9933310813
8582836515
9831446832

08327059424
7605844192
9830301354
9440495668
8420302357
8777389327
9007416288
9836039759
8777860413

+919836914087
9830148856
8335829293
7774208901
9830665284
7044510890
9051528255
9830907181
9732326710
9547620882
9093931343
9874023033
9749814303
9064207186
9966533538
9330089085
9135308842
9163866870
9123698660
9434410793
9830096687
9064378001

+918961296544

+919874566453
9477509967
8910991780
8918741206
7980601891
9732737837

09007688186



Timestamp
17/08/2020 19:04:00
23/08/2020 12:46:07
21/08/2020 21:10:53
23/08/2020 23:18:35
26/08/2020 05:22:33
27/08/2020 02:46:19
27/08/2020 12:23:12

Email Address:
sahauddalok@gmail.com
baisali3176@gmail.com
soumi657@gmail.com
anitadas941@gmail.com
saha.124@osu.edu
shivamjat79@rediffmail.com
krishanumajumder51@gmail.com

Name: Affiliation: Gender:
UDDALOK SAHA ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KOLKATA Male
Baisali Ghosh AJC Bose College, CU Female
SOUMI SAHA ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE ~ Female
DR. ANITA DAS SRIKRISHNA COLLEGE. Bagula, Nadia, Wesi Female
Shantanu Saha Ohio state university Male
SHIV LAL BHAMBU RES BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Male
Krishanu Majumder Sukanta Mahavidyalaya Male

Contact Number:
7059348672
8910327657
8017763435
9433830648
6146073315

+918094516080

+919954955030



Timestamp Email address Name Designation Institution/College Contact Number
11:09:54 shukdeb corr Shukdeb Paul SACT Surendranath Evening Cc 9830333103
11:12:33 il.c Dr. Himadri Nath Saha  Assistant Professor SNEC 9830249238
19:23:17 sourav.works.i Sourav paul Student Institute of Engineering ar 8777505525
19:32:23 mallick( Mallick Student IGNOU 7980362939
19:39:20 rukan com Rukan Bin Abdullah Student Indira Gandhi National Of 9932531311
19:40:02 ji ¢ Biswajit Das Student IGNOU +019123689862
19:44:15 meashok Ashok Chatterjee Accountant Surendranath Evening Cc 9831293903
19:44:36 i  Shilpi Sarkar Student Vivekananda college thak 6295935886
19:44:58 noko il.c Debasmita C SACT Sir Gurudas Mahavidyala 9534534220
19:45:19 il.c Debendu das Student Techno international New 7003774436
25/08/2020 19:45:58 jayatighosh07@gmai.com JAYATI GHOSH IGNOU 6290547220
19:46:08 avij il.cor Avijit Halder Bongaon,north 24 pargan Vidyasagar Smriti Mandir 9083774498
25/08/2020 19:46:36 sumanr619@gmail.com Suman Roy Student IGNOU- VIDYASAGAR S 9563292427
19:47:00 kmallick i Kavita Mallick Computer Teacher Kidscom Computer Cente 9433135859
19:47:10 noko il.c Debasmita Chakrabarti  SACT Sir Gurudas Mahavidyala 9434534220
19:49:00 : Shilpi Sarkar Student Vivekananda college thak 8013715424
25/08/2020 19:49:13 sutirthapal11111@gmail. SUTIRTHA PAL STUDENT Surendranath Evening Cc 8240561564
25/08/2020 19:51:18 jayatighosh07@gmail.cor JAYATI GHOSH STUDENT IGNOU 6290547220
19:52:37 com  PINAKSHI DE ASSISTANT PROFESSQ THE CALCUTTA ANGLO 98363333198
19:53:19 cc Sujoy Ghosh Student New Alipore College 6291658875
19:55:12 ro col p Roy Assistant Professor Sarojini Naidu College for 9434431713
25/08/2020 19:55:50 soumi657@gmail.com  SOUMI SAHA SACT ACHARYA GIRISH CHA} 08585021969
25/08/2020 19:57:58 jayatighosh07@gmail.con JAYATI GHOSH STUDENT IGNOU 6290547220
25/08/2020 19:58:00 madhulika.tiwary@gmail.« Madhulika Tiwary Assistant professor Surendranath Evening Cc 7063487911
19:58:10 i g Shrabanti Samanta BCA student IGNOU 7278665354
25/08/2020 20:03:07 himpd01@gmail.con  Rohan Mukherjee SACT Surendranath College 8240801636
20:04:31 i Moumita Dasgupta Ph.D Research Scholar  University of Calcutta 9903022148
20:04:37 ghosal.arij il.com ARIIT GHOSAL Associate Professor  St. Thomas' College of Er 09433476991
25/08/2020 20:04:42 soumi657@gmail.com  SOUMI SAHA SACT ACHARYA GIRISH CHA} 08585021969
25/08/2020 20:04:57 proy037@gmail.com  Priyanka Roy N/A Brainware Group Of Instit 8017859393
20:05:01 si coin  Debasis Singha SACT Surendranath Evening Cc 9433268323
20:05:18 tiwary. il.cc Yavanika Tiwary Research Scholar University of Kalyani 8158965642
20:07:01 arun. gmail.. Arun Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Surendranath Evening Cc 9007688186
25/08/2020 20:07:17 bittu743251@gmail.com  Avijit Halder Bongaon,North 24 pargar Vidyasagar Smriti Mandir 9083774498
20:11:04 18@gmail.com Ms. Nandini Ray G.L.I. Botany Midnapore college (Auton 9474449608
20:11:45 Poulomi pramanik Student Mugberia Gangadhar Mal 8927381445
20:11:51 © Sayan Das Student Mugberia Gangadhar Mal 7364867483
20:11:51 Sanket Mondal Student IGNOU 9875678824
25/08/2020 20:12:09 s.saha.surojit.1995@gma Surojit Saha Student Indira Gandhi National Of 7278485391
20:13:34 ari il.con Arindam Mondal Assistant Professor RCC Institute of Informati 8334844491
25/08/2020 20:13:50 s.saha.surojit.1995@gma Surojit Saha Student Indira Gandhi National O 7278485391
25/08/2020 20:14:18 amitmalakar013@gmail.c Amit Malakar Student Mugberia Gangadhar Mal 7407303359
20:15:50 il.com  Avinash Kumar jha Student BCA(IGNOU) 7890985183
25/08/2020 20:16:57 krishsarkar108.ks@gmail KRISHNENDU SARKAR  Student IGNOU 9804175272
25/08/2020 20:20:21 abirsarkar1987@gmail.cc Kaushik Sarkar Technical assistant Techno India college saltl 9830827144
25/08/2020 20:20:26 sounakpall@gmail.com Sounak Pal Student New Alipore College 9804638036
25/08/2020 20:22:24 himpd01@gmail.com  Rohan Mukherjee SACT Surendranath College 8240801636
20:22:41 jame: il.con R JOECECIL MBA BHARATHIAR UNIVERS| 8148145396
20:24:43 27d.ami ilcom  Amita De SACT Surendranath Evening Cc 8961638559
25/08/2020 20:24:51 kalyani.roy166@gmail.col KALYANI ROY ASSOCIATE PROFESSC NABADWIP VIDYASAGA 8420596472
20:25:26 p2016@gmail.com Sayani Pal UG Student B.sc (H) in C Surendranath College, K¢ 9062425496
20:25:54 12000@gn Debarupa ghosh Student Vidyasagar College For V 9007416288
20:26:12 com  Mr. Rajib Das Assistant Teacher, Depar Santipur Municipal High € 9564320040
20:26:18 com  Mr. Rajib Das Assistant Teacher, Depar Santipur Municipal High € 9564320040
20:26:41 rukan com Rukan Bin Abdullah Student Indira Gandhi National Of 9932531311
20:26:57 1@gn Sudipta Banerjee Asst.Computer Teacher Dakhineswar Bharati Bha 8582836515
25/08/2020 20:26:58 rumanistry.cs@gmail.cor Ruma Mistry SACT Surendranath College 6289373376
20:27:56 12@gmail Paul Student Krishnagar Government ¢ 8167856527
25/08/2020 20:27:56 soumi657@gmail.com  SOUMI SAHA SACT ACHARYA GIRISH CHAR 08585021969
25/08/2020 20:28:42 tanmay1974de@gmail.co Tanmay De Assistant Professor, In-C Netaji Subhash Engineeri 9830469047
20:28:46 supriy il.con Supriyo Ci y  Computer science honors Surendranath college 9749179857
20:29:34 K cor B kar Dr Andrew Park Surendranath evening col 9674692583
20:29:39 il.com  Mr. Rajib Das Assistant Teacher, Depar Santipur Municipal High € 9564320040
20:29:44 il.com  Mr. Rajib Das Assistant Teacher, Depar Santipur Municipal High € 9564320040
20:30:06 om Dr. K. GUESTLECTURER  MKU CONSTITUENT CO 7092217398
20:30:11 KUMUD RANJAN MALLI( ASST TEACHER SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL ¢ 7001438995
25/08/2020 20:30:13 sharmila.94saha@gmail.c Sharmila Saha Computer Faculty cum ce NIELIT(DOEACC SOCIE 7686852643
25/08/2020 20:30:41 avikmaa600@gmail.com Avik Ghosh Computer science Surendranath college 08910991594
20:30:43 debashis il.com Debashis Chowdhury  Assistant Professor Netaji Subhash Engineeri 8981304909
25/08/2020 20:30:43 jayashis1234@gmail.com Jayashis Paul Student Dr. B.C. Roy Polytechnic 9382204801
20:30:45 it.edu.il KUMAR GOURAB MALLI Faculty Meghnad Saha Institute ¢ +919874632803
20:32:27 « Chiranmay Sarkar Student RCC Institute of Informati 7980723872
25/08/2020 20:32:47 kalpitamallick17@gmail.c KALPITA MALLICK M.Scin ZOOLOGY University of Burdwan 8346057368
20:33:58 com  Mr. Rajib Das Assistant Teacher, Depar Santipur Municipal High € 9564320040
25/08/2020 20:34:04 maity.dilip2016@gmail.cc DILIP MAITY STATE AIDED COLLEGE KHEJURI COLLEGE 9932980693
20:34:44 il.ct Prof.Munmun Ray Sact Netaiji Satabarshiki maha 9331024451
20:35:10 KOUSHIK MALLICK  B.a in English Kalyani
20:35:36 com  DR.UMASANKAR SAHA Associate Professor ~ SNEC KOLKATA 9 9123003652
25/08/2020 20:36:45 naveen26111@gmail.con MR. N. NAVEENKUMAR PhD Research Scholar in Government Art's College 8754133578
20:37:04 mall KUMUD RANJAN MALLI( ASST TEACHER SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL ¢ 7001438995
20:37:08 ¢ DR. UTTIYOARNAB SAH Reasercher HBNI 9874118770
20:37:35 il.co SUMANTA CHAKRABOF Assistant Professor Institute of Engineering ar 7003864159
20:38:19 com UDDALOK SAHA LIBRARIAN APS KOLKATA 7059348672
25/08/2020 20:38:32 avishek.nac.cs@gmail.co Avishek Choudhury Assistant Professor New Alipore College 8981256155
20:39:47 .com  Biswajit Das Student New Alipore College  +919830123475
20:40:23  Shilpi Sarkar Student Vivekananda college thak +916295935886
20:40:45 sayani. com  Sayani Sen State Aided College Teac Sarojini Naidu College Fo 9748659919
20:40:57 amitava. il.co AMITAVA SARDER  FACULTY (SACT) PRABHU JAGATBANDHI 09231874481
20:41:48 amitava, il.co AMITAVA SARDER, SAC SACT PRABHU JAGATBANDHI 09231874481
20:42:25 com  Hamzah Arifin Bachelor BMKG 085219063258
20:42:42 amitava, co AMITAVA SARDER , FACSACT PRABHU JAGATBANDHI 09231874481
20:43:11 com  Hamzah Arifin STr BMKG 085219063258
20:43:14 200 com Sucheta Gupta Computer science engine BIET 9002827537
20:43:28 noko il.c Debasnita C| SACT Sir Gurudas Mahavidyala 9434534220
25/08/2020 20:43:49 sudipachowdhury.sc@grr Sudipa Chowdhury Sact Surendranath evening col 9830135678
25/08/2020 20:44:07 antusahad57@gmail.com Sanjip Saha Student Surendranath College,Ca 9073235203
20:44:15 utti e Saha Research HBNI 09874118770
20:44:17 1999@ Rachana Student Sivanath Sastri College 7450053314
20:46:36 @g Mr. Debabrata Samanta  State Aided College Teac Bajkul Milani Mahavidyale 9749814303
25/08/2020 20:46:48 ghoshdebarupal@gmail. Debarupa ghosh Student Vidyasagar College For V 9007416288
20:47:07 nivedita edu. Nivedita Neogi Assistant Prof. Meghnad Saha Institute ¢ 9051399003
20:47:09 com  Hamzah Arifin, S.Tr Bachelor degree BMKG 085219063258
25/08/2020 20:48:24 goutam.hembram76@gm Goutam Hembram Assistant professor Surendranath Evening Cc 6290732400
20:48:45 SOMPRAKASH NANDA SACT CITY COLLEGE OF COV 9433158720
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Do you want more Sessions like this?


http://S.Tr

Timestamp Email address Name
20:49:24 1 Manjari C
25/08/2020 20:49:35 spmajhi73@gmail.com  Dr Sankar Prasad Majhi

¢ Chandan Adhikary

20:50:37 com Uddalok Saha
20:52:18 il.con SIMANTI NANDA
20:52:30 com DE
20:52:54 com  Sohini Gupta
20:53:10 dipankar. Dipankar Khorat
20:53:48

20:53:51 com Disha Sana

25/08/2020 20:54:32 jayatighosh07 @gmail.cor JAYATI GHOSH

25/08/2020 20:54:54

sunong4@gmail.com

Dr Sunon Nandy

20:55:09 sayani. com  Sayani Sen
25/08/2020 20:55:19 monsar123@gmail.com Monali Poddar
20:55:53 piyali_t co.in Piyali

25/08/2020 20:56:02
25/08/2020 20:56:02

swagatamitra227@gmail. Swagata Mitra
duttaankital125@gmail.c Ankita Dutta Sarkar

20:56:39 cc SATYABRATA BISWAS

20:56:48 gmail.cc Sudipto Roy

20:57:39 Bishal Barick

20:58:20 santra il.cc Dipankar Santra

20:58:26 15@gm M: ita Maity

20:59:00 il.com Peula Sinha Roy

20:59:17 33@gmail Barsha Das

20:59:38 0@gr Anushka Sen
25/08/2020 20:59:50 jaydip_m@yahoo.com  Jaydip Mukherjee

20:59:55 K cor kar

21:00:25 il.c Bishal Barick

21:00:31 1@gm Ass. Prof. OMPRAKASH

21:00:35 suman. .2 SUMAN BANERJEE

21:00:52 il.com  Avinash Kumar jha

21:02:01 il.cc Mithu Sen

21:02:06 com  Indranil Kundu

21:02:47 com RIDDHIMAN SEN
25/08/2020 21:05:40 sutirthapal11111@gmail. SUTIRTHA PAL

21:07:39 com Sudip Dey

21:08:29 com NAMRATA DAS
25/08/2020 21:10:22 MD TAUSIFUZZAMAN

imsaif741@gmail.com

21:17:50 ( Sayan Majumder
21:1848 il.com  Dr. Abhijit Poddar
21:24:37 008@ Abhisek Cl

25/08/2020 21:25:59
25/08/2020 21:28:03

sutapa_sen81@yahoo.co SUTAPA SEN
sutapa_sen81@yahoo.co Ms. SUTAPA SEN

21:28:08 il.co Toton Ghosh

25/08/2020 21:48:06 aloksaha@hpcl.in Alok Kumar Saha
21:55:50 o SUKANTA BISWAS
21:57:25 il.co SUKANTA BISWAS
22:11:20 ilcom  Santaseel C
22:12:47 12@gmail.com Mrs. Rimpa Das Dutta

25/08/2020 22:14:49 raynandini18@gmail.com NANDINI RAY

25/08/2020 23:32:59
23:53:23

lopade18@gmail.com

MISS LOPA DE
il.c ANWESHA DE

Designation Institution/College Contact Number

Associate Professor,Dept Surendranath Evening Cc 8420660107
Assistant Professor Surendranath Evening Cc 9434564086
Librarian APS, Kolkata 7059348672
RESEARCH SCHOLAR  DEPT. OF BUSINESS M/ +919477062280
ASSISTANT PROFESSQ THE CALCUTTA ANGLO 9836333198
SACT Surendranath Evening Cc 7003011911
Technical Assistant RCC Institute of Informati 7003949051
Student Cooch Behar Panchanan 9144007891
Student Surendra Nath College 07980558711

STUDENT IGNOU 6290547220
Sact Surendranath evening col 8334858376
State Aided College Teac Sarojini Naidu College Fo 9748659919
Assistant Professor Maharaja Manindra Chan 9433668696
Assistant Professor Netaj Subhash Engineeri +919432373748
Electrical Engineering  Academy Of Technology 7059854589
Student Surendranath College 8777675329
Assistant Teacher. Santipur Oriental Acaden 9064378001
Student Maharaja Manindra Chan 8617728924
Dr.Andrew Park Surendranath evening col 8697694849
Associate Professor  RCC Institute of Informati 9433477274
SACT Bajkul milani mahavidyale 9091474758
SACT Surendranath Evening C 8910966379
Student Surendranath College 8017673092
Student Surendranath College,Ca 8910086954
Student Vidyasagar Smriti mandir 8584976523
Student Surendranath evening col 9674692583
Student Surendranath evening col 8697694849
Assistant Professor Ravi Teacher Training Co 9983943828
Faculty Dr. B. C. Roy Engineering 9434535617
Student BCA(ignou) 7890985183
Head Mistrees Kartick Bidyanta Srriti S 8918720481
Computer science hons. ¢ Surendranath college 8335077327
B.Tech in Computer Sciei ACADEMY OF TECHNOI 7605844192
Student Surendranath Evening Cc 8240561564
Assistant Professor Netaji Subhash Engineeri 9433480842
Student Techno India University 9163474217
Student VIDHYASAGAR SMRITI | 7059532318
Student IGNOU 9733402853
Associate Professor  Surendranath Evening Cc 9433728664
SACT (Category 1) Maharaja Srischandra Co 8902663706
Assistant Professor Shri Shikshayatan Colleg: 9830949844
Assistant Professor Shri Shikshayatan Colleg: 9830949844
Assistant Professor Surendranath Evening Cc 9062159328
Ch.Manager Hindustan Petroleum Cor 9432015966
Assistant Teacher MADHYAMGRAM SIS 9143133301
Assistant Teacher MADHYAMGRAM SIS 9143133301
SACT Surendranath College 8981581348
Student Santipur PTTI +918145067978

G.L. 1. Botany Midnapore college ( Autor 9474449608
SACT SURENDRANATH EVEN 9831075565
STUDENT BHAVAN'S GANGABUX | 7044510890
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Do you want more Sessions like this?



